
SUNDAY

Draw Rider Name Horse Name

1 Bailey Howie TIMEBOMB

2 Tayah Howie Lethal Lloyd

3 Brooke Huppatz LOOKATIM GO

4 Molly Robertson Jack

5 Georgia Dennis EDENVALE ORACHLE

6 Hamish McDonald EMPIRE STRIKES BACK

7 Lexie Robertson Piccolo

8 Bailey Howie MISS ELLE KAT

Draw Rider Name Horse Name

1 Vicky Beasy Maverick

2 Bailey Howie TIMEBOMB

3 Caitlin Dennis TERRY

4 Georgia Dennis EDENVALE ORACHLE

5 Tayah Howie Lethal Lloyd

6 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

7 Brooke Huppatz LOOKATIM GO

8 Annie Holland Fancy

9 Lexie Robertson Piccolo

10 Molly Robertson Jack

11 Bailey Howie MISS ELLE KAT

Class 9 Preliminary 55cm ORS

Class 10 Preliminary 65cm J/O



Draw Rider Name Horse Name

1 Rebecca Payne DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE

2 Caitlin Dennis TERRY

3 Bailey Howie TIMEBOMB

4 Georgia Dennis EDENVALE ORACHLE

5 Tayah Howie Lethal Lloyd

6 Brooke Huppatz LOOKATIM GO

7 Ella Armstrong POLKA

8 Vicky Beasy Maverick

9 Annie Holland Fancy

10 Maya Purdon Wrenegade River

11 Karen Ruzsicska MONSOON

12 Janet Russell SASSY

13 Lexie Robertson Piccolo

14 Molly Robertson Jack

15 Bailey Howie MISS ELLE KAT

Draw Rider Name Horse Name

1 Dana Mutimer ADINA'S MIDNIGHT HAZE

2 Kelly Barker OPUS MAGNUM

3 Katherine Burgess ENGINE FIFTY FIVE

4 Michael Duckenfield OLIVERS TWISTS

5 Lily Purdon HD Strike a Pose

6 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

Class 11 Novice 60 - 70cm Accumulator

Class 12 Open 80 - 90cm Accumulator



Draw Rider Name Horse Name

1 Kelly Barker OPUS MAGNUM

2 Georgia Dennis BART

3 Rebecca Payne DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE

4 Vicky Beasy Maverick

5 Ella Armstrong POLKA

6 Miya Fleming Another man's gain

7 Dana Mutimer ADINA'S MIDNIGHT HAZE

8 Annie Holland Fancy

9 Lily Purdon HD Strike a Pose

10 Maya Purdon Wrenegade River

11 Karen Ruzsicska MONSOON

12 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

13 Janet Russell SASSY

14 Lalwa May Al Zahra

Draw Rider Name Horse Name

1 Lalwa May YANDALOO TARGETTE

2 Georgia Dennis BART

3 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

4 Dana Mutimer ADINA'S MIDNIGHT HAZE

5 Miya Fleming Another man's gain

6 Katherine Burgess ENGINE FIFTY FIVE

7 Lalwa May Al Zahra

Class 13 Elementary 80cm J/O

Class 14 Medium 90cm J/O



Draw Rider Name Horse Name

1 Katherine Burgess ENGINE FIFTY FIVE

2 Sophie Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

3 Michael Duckenfield OLIVERS TWISTS

4 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

5 Lalwa May YANDALOO TARGETTE

Draw Rider Name Horse Name

1 Sophie Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

2 Michael Duckenfield OLIVERS TWISTS

Draw Rider Name Horse Name

1 Caitlin Dennis TERRY

2 Georgia Dennis BART

3 Rebecca Payne DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE

4 Kelly Barker OPUS MAGNUM

Class 15 Open 1m J/O

Class 16 Open 1.05m J/O

Class 17 Novice 60 - 70cm Table C


